

Montage Mountain Fundraising Program Winter/Summer 2018

raise funds. raise fun!

Sell Winter or Summer Season Memberships, Gift Cards or host an event at Montage Mountain

sell

It's easy. No limits, no commitments.

You're in charge. Sell 2018 Summer or Winter Season Memberships or Gift Cards to Montage Mountain Waterpark or Ski Resort and your organization receives a portion of each sale. No minimum requirements or fees, just FUNdraising!

host

The BEST venue, is now your venue!

NEPA's best Ski Resort and Waterpark is the perfect location for your next event! With first-class onsite catering and a full service bar, we've got everything you'll need to make a success of your next outing. Now booking reunions, weddings, and proms!

Starts July 31st, 2017

- 1. Sign up with a Sales Representative
- 2. Choose one fundraising option or many
- 3. File your agreement form
- 4. Make money. It's that easy.

Reach Kevin at 570-969-7669 ext 113 or email at kevinm@montagemountainresorts.com



Montage Mountain Fundraising Program Winter/Summer 2018

Thank You for participating in the Montage Mountain Membership Fundraising Program!

PLEASE COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:

DATE:	ORGANIZATION NAM	ИЕ:		
FUNDRAISING CONTA	ACT NAME:			
CONTACT PHONE:				
EMAIL:		FAX:		
MAILING ADDRESS: _				
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:		
501 (C)3, TAX ID NUMBER:				
WHAT WILL THE FUNDRAISING FUNDS BE UTILIZED FOR?				



Montage Mountain Fundraising Program Winter/Summer 2018

Program starts July 31st. Completed forms and payments must be completed and returned by April 21, 2017. All fundraising program forms and payments must be returned to the Montage Mountain Sales Department by 12pm on November 3, 2017. One payment will be accepted at this time from the organization for all memberships sold. Montage Mountain will accept a school or organization check made payable to Montage Mountain Resorts, LP.

All fundraising program pricing and guidelines must be adhered to by the organization. Any unauthorized use of sales of vouchers will result in immediate cancellation of the program.

By signing below,(Organization Name)	_agrees to participate in the
2017-2018 Montage Mountain fundraising program.	
Organization Representative Signature	Date
	_
Montage Representative Signature	Date